DAY
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI

CHRISTMAS TRADING HOURS

CENTRE TRADING HOURS DATE

12.00PM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 9.00PM
9.00AM - 9.00PM
9.00AM - 6.00PM
12.00PM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 6.00PM
9.00AM - 8.00PM
9.00AM - 9.00PM
9.00AM - 9.00PM

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

1.
2.

DAY

SAT 9.00AM
SUN 10.00AM
MON 9.00AM
TUE 9.00AM
WED

THUR

FRI 9.00AM
SAT 9.00AM
SUN 12.00PM
MON 9.00AM
TUE 9.00AM
WED

THURS 9.00AM

TESCO, McDONALDS & XTRAVISION
TRADING ADDITIONAL HOURS - SEE UNITS FOR DETAILS

Monaghan Shopping Centre
wish our Customers
a Merry Christmas

and a Happy New Year

CENTRE TRADING HOURS
—9.00PM
—9.00PM
—9.00PM
—6.00PM

CLOSED
CLOSED

—9.00PM
—6.00PM
—6.00PM
—6.00PM
—6.00PM

CLOSED

—9.00PM

MONAGHAN



