

## CHRISTMAS TRADING HOURS

					•
DATE	DAY	<b>CENTRE TRADING HOURS</b>	DATE	DAY	<b>CENTRE TRADING HOURS</b>
8.	SUN	12.00PM - 6.00PM	21.	SAT	9.00AM – 9.00PM
9.	MON	9.00AM – 6.00PM	22.	SUN	10.00AM - 9.00PM
10.	TUE	9.00AM – 6.00PM	23.	MON	9.00AM – 9.00PM
11.	WED	9.00AM – 6.00PM	24.	TUE	9.00AM – 6.00PM
12.	THUR	9.00AM – 9.00PM	25.	WED	CLOSED
13.	FRI	9.00AM – 9.00PM	26.	THUR	CLOSED
14.	SAT	9.00AM – 6.00PM	27.	FRI	9.00AM – 9.00PM
15.	SUN	12.00PM - 6.00PM	28.	SAT	9.00AM – 6.00PM
16.	MON	9.00AM – 6.00PM	29.	SUN	12.00PM - 6.00PM
17.	TUE	9.00AM – 6.00PM	30.	MON	9.00AM – 6.00PM
18.	WED	9.00AM - 8.00PM	31.	TUE	9.00AM – 6.00PM
19.	THUR	9.00AM - 9.00PM	1.	WED	CLOSED
20.	FRI	9.00AM – 9.00PM	2.	<b>THURS</b>	9.00AM - 9.00PM

TESCO, McDONALDS & XTRAVISION
TRADING ADDITIONAL HOURS – SEE UNITS FOR DETAILS

Monaghan Shopping Centre wish our Customers a Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year

